Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №5 в микрорайоне №161

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	406510.91
	1226485.96
	90°01'43''
	19.84
	1-2

	2
	406510.90
	1226505.80
	177°07'17''
	3.58
	2-3

	3
	406507.32
	1226505.98
	268°53'39''
	5.70
	3-4

	4
	406507.21
	1226500.28
	268°22'09''
	2.81
	4-5

	5
	406507.13
	1226497.47
	267°43'46''
	11.36
	5-6

	6
	406506.68
	1226486.12
	357°50'01''
	4.23
	6-1


	Площадь
	0.0077 га     76.66 кв.м.

	Периметр
	47.53 м.


